OLD MACHAR MEDICAL PRACTICE MEDICAL FEES AND CHARGES FOR NON NHS SERVICES

TOR NOW WITS SERVICES	
Certificates & Forms:	
Fitness to Travel Certificate	£30.00
Report using medical records & miscellaneous reports	£30.00
Freedom from Infection Confirmation	£30.00
Guardianship Examination and Report	£150.00
Holiday Cancellation Certificate (report using Medical Records)	£40.00
Power of Attorney Certificate Completion	£75.00
Private Medical Certificate	£30.00
Private Prescriptions	£30.00
Student Letter for University / Medical Certificate	£30.00
Sickness/Accident Claim Form	£40.00
Statement of Fact Letter	£30.00
Medical Examination & Reports:	
Fire Arms Certificate	£30.00
Medical/Fitness Pro forma report with Examination	£120.00
Medical/Fitness Pro forma Report using Medical Records	£95.00
Solicitor Report/Insurance Report	
£45.00 thereafter for further information	£135.00
Occupational Health/Employers Report and Opinion	£95.00
GO Health Employers Report and Opinion	£60.00
Access to Medical Records under Data Protection Act (to View)	£10.00 plus
Solicitors/Insurance	20p per copied sheet
If Medical Records are updated within 40 days preceding date of	No Charge for patients
Request (view only Medical Records)	under GDPR
	regulations
Copies of all Medical Records for Insurance companies or Solicitors	£10 + 0.35p Per sheet
(Under Data Protection Act)	to max of £50.00
If and a CAP	No Charge for patients
If under SARs	under GDPR
	regulations
Miscellaneous Charges:	
Travel Vaccinations	Varied please ask
	for details
Private Blood Tests	£20 admin fee + charge for
	laboratory test as per NHS Grampian Charges
The above information is a guide only and does not guarantee exact costs. The	
exact cost can only be confirmed once the requirement of information is known	

Version: 03/2021